BLACKFORD COUNTY SCHOOLS

CERTIFIED/CLASSIFIED OPENINGS - 9-26-2025

Click on the link to apply directly through Nimble

. For all other positions, send a resume to the contact listed.

Posting Date/ Position Location Administrator/Supervisor Contact Minimum Minimum Salary/Hourly
Deadline to Post Requirements Rate
Nimble Link
Posted 9/25/2025 Mr. Craig Campbell High School
Apply by sending a Preschool BIS Principal Diploma/GED/ Based on the
resume to Principal Aide Blackford Primary School Or Equivalent BCS
Craig Campbell: Employee Manual
ccampbell@blackfordschools.org
Posted 9/15/2025 Certified Mr. Jim Fox High School
Apply Here: Medical BIS Principal Diploma/GED/ Based on the
https://app.hirenimble.c Assistant Blackford Intermediate School Or Equivalent BCS
om/jobview/95882 Employee Manual
Posted on 8/25/2025 Varsity Girls BJSHS Mr. Garry May High School Based on the
Deadline to apply: Track & Field Athletic Director Diploma/GED/ BCS
Until position is filled Coach BJSHS Or Equivalent Employee Manual
Substitute BCS Mr. John Stroud High School Based on the
ONGOING Custodian Director of Buildings and Grounds Diploma/GED/ BCS
Apply Here: Blackford County Schools Or Equivalent Employee Manual

jstroud@blackfordschools.org




https://app.hirenimble.co
m/jobview/92402
Substitute BCS Ms. Beth Jones High School Based on the
ONGOING Teacher Assistant to the Superintendent Diploma/GED/ BCS
Blackford County Schools Or Equivalent Employee Manual
bjones@blackfordschools.org
Substitute BCS Mrs. Shelley Kemp High School Based on the
ONGOING Food Service Director of Food Service Diploma/GED/ BCS
Blackford County Schools Or Equivalent Employee Manual
skemp@blackfordschools.org

BCS does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability, or age in its programs or activities and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other
designated youth groups. The following person(s) has been designated to handle inquiries regarding the nondiscrimination policies.

Lesley Moulton

BCS Assistant Superintendent
Title IX Coordinator
Imoulton@blackfordschools.org

Dr. James Trinkle

Special Services Coordinator
Section 504 Coordinator
jtrinkle@blackfordschools.org



https://app.hirenimble.com/jobview/92402
https://app.hirenimble.com/jobview/92402
mailto:jtrinkle@blackfordschools.org

